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Mustang Invitational Boys Gold

Chippewa Middle School, North Oaks

Sep. 27, 2013

Partly sunny, 84, very windy
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on girls

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Wayzata                  17    1    2    3    4    7   12   25  17:46.7  0:39.2
  2 Bismarck                 45    5    6    9   11   14   16   40  18:14.6  0:28.3
  3 Forest Lake              97    8   15   19   26   29   36       18:43.4  1:02.7
  4 Mounds View             114   13   17   20   22   42   45   50  18:53.3  1:08.8
  5 Rock Bridge             149   18   28   30   34   39   46   59  19:08.5  0:43.3
  6 Irondale                182   23   24   27   44   64   90       19:25.1  1:36.8
  7 Perham                  250   33   41   51   60   65   78   86  19:57.0  1:15.9
  8 Academy of HolyAngels   251   35   37   43   66   70   72   76  19:57.0  1:27.9
  9 Roseville               279   47   49   53   63   67   74       20:15.0  0:48.6
 10 Elk River               324   54   55   56   71   88  103  115  20:36.9  1:08.7
 11 Coon Rapids             347   10   68   81   93   95   97       20:42.2  3:23.4
 12 St Paul Central         363   31   57   79   92  104  109  117  20:51.4  2:54.7
 13 Fargo Davies            378   32   75   80   85  106  113  116  20:57.6  2:54.7
 14 Park Center             379   61   62   73   87   96  110       20:58.3  1:19.1
15* Simley                  392   52   58   89   91  102  108  112  21:06.3  1:52.7
16* Minneapolis South       392   38   48   82  100  124            21:29.5  5:36.1
 17 Minneapolis Henry       465   21   84  114  120  126  127  129  22:50.2  8:35.0
 18 Champlin Park           480   69   94  101  105  111  118  121  21:50.7  1:45.4
 19 Cretin-Derham Hall      500   77   83   99  119  122            22:18.5  3:06.9
 20 Shanley-Oak Grove       581   98  107  123  125  128  130       18:41.90:-21:50.0

Incomplete Teams: Mounds Park Academy, Minneapolis Roosevelt, Anoka, Minneapolis Southwest
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME
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1. Wayzata
    1  Kevin Myers, 12            17:27.6  
    2  Paul Epland, 11            17:33.8  
    3  Martin Johnson, 11         17:51.9  
    4  Paul Weiler, 9             17:53.3  
    7  Wes Heal, 10               18:06.8  
   12  Josh Halverson, 9          18:26.5  
   25  Thomas Lerdall, 11         18:56.5  
Total Time = 1:28:53.4     Total Places = 17

2. Bismarck
    5  Seth Casey, 12             17:59.9  
    6  Jaden Fettig, 10           18:05.8  
    9  Matt Bakken, 9             18:15.2  
   11  Jade Nein, 12              18:23.7  
   14  Jack Gasper, 12            18:28.1  
   16  Jackson Carlson, 11        18:35.0  
   40  Dan Finley, 10             19:27.1  
Total Time = 1:31:12.7     Total Places = 45

3. Forest Lake
    8  Leo Hipp, 11               18:10.5  
   15  Quinn Duffy, 11            18:29.3  
   19  Riley Schilling, 11        18:42.5  
   26  Christopher Delgado, 11    19:01.4  
   29  Taylor Olson, 11           19:13.2  
   36  John Reiling, 11           19:21.2  
Total Time = 1:33:36.9     Total Places = 97

4. Mounds View
   13  Ben Carpenter, 11          18:27.6  
   17  Ben Shuldes, 12            18:36.9  
   20  Matt Erickson, 11          18:51.3  
   22  Ben Snuggerud, 11          18:54.4  
   42  Sam McGinnity, 11          19:36.3  
   45  Grant Delaune, 10          19:41.2  
   50  Sean Wentworth, 11         20:00.8  
Total Time = 1:34:26.5     Total Places = 114

5. Rock Bridge
   18  Sam Baumer, 9              18:41.6  
   28  Mason Mislan, 10           19:03.3  
   30  Danny Lantz, 12            19:14.1  
   34  Jack Gabel, 10             19:18.4  
   39  Thomas Preston, 12         19:24.9  
   46  Spencer Brocksmith, 12     19:50.0  
   59  Brendan Fish, 10           20:23.6  
Total Time = 1:35:42.3     Total Places = 149

6. Irondale
   23  Tim Axberg, 10             18:55.1  
   24  Filipos Gilbert, 8         18:55.5  
   27  Marcus Schultz, 10         19:02.4  
   44  Joey Jankowski, 10         19:40.2  
   64  Joe Kelner, 12             20:31.9  
   90  Matt Robinson, 11          21:27.3  
Total Time = 1:37:05.1     Total Places = 182
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7. Perham
   33  Hunter Kjelshus, 9         19:17.8  
   41  Hunter Salathe, 12         19:27.4  
   51  Nathan Coleman, 10         20:02.3  
   60  Nick Listrom, 9            20:23.9  
   65  Chase Lietz, 9             20:33.6  
   78  Tyler Fudge, 10            21:02.9  
   86  Aaron Wegscheid, 8         21:16.1  
Total Time = 1:39:45.0     Total Places = 250

8. Academy of HolyAngels
   35  Kyle Schnichels, 11        19:19.0  
   37  William Curoe, 11          19:22.7  
   43  Tom Eichlersmith, 12       19:37.6  
   66  Shane Farrell, 11          20:38.6  
   70  Andrew Heil, 12            20:46.9  
   72  Jack Davies, 12            20:49.1  
   76  Jacob Nelson, 10           20:59.1  
Total Time = 1:39:44.8     Total Places = 251

9. Roseville
   47  Sam O'Donnell-Hoff, 10     19:51.7  
   49  Isaac Miller, 10           20:00.2  
   53  Devon Chiodo, 11           20:12.1  
   63  Tyler Graham, 11           20:30.5  
   67  Jack Schugel, 11           20:40.3  
   74  Mitchell Jauhola, 11       20:58.3  
Total Time = 1:41:14.8     Total Places = 279

10. Elk River
   54  Luke Hemphill, 12          20:16.7  
   55  Christian Leonard, 9       20:17.0  
   56  Bradley Beaver, 10         20:17.4  
   71  Tyler Hudson, 10           20:47.9  
   88  Blake Martie, 11           21:25.3  
  103  Jacob Thompson, 10         22:06.7  
  115  Sam Droogsma, 10           23:01.0  
Total Time = 1:43:04.3     Total Places = 324

11. Coon Rapids
   10  Paul Breitbach, 8          18:19.0  
   68  Gavin Nord, 12             20:40.8  
   81  Dan Matthews, 10           21:07.9  
   93  Adam Gerenz, 12            21:40.6  
   95  Larsen Kronstad, 12        21:42.3  
   97  Thomas Kiecker, 10         21:48.6  
Total Time = 1:43:30.6     Total Places = 347

12. St Paul Central
   31  Keagan McCully, 11         19:15.1  
   57  Landon Remington, 10       20:19.2  
   79  Kyle Struthers, 10         21:03.4  
   92  Colton Jones, 9            21:29.2  
  104  Joey Waite, 9              22:09.8  
  109  Luke Lemke, 11             22:21.1  
  117  Benjamin Johnson, 10       23:05.2  
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Total Time = 1:44:16.7     Total Places = 363

13. Fargo Davies
   32  Nick Tschosik, 8           19:17.2  
   75  Aaron Hallstrom, 9         20:58.5  
   80  Tim Yocum, 12              21:05.6  
   85  Mark Pettinger, 10         21:14.8  
  106  Colin Birch, 11            22:11.8  
  113  Peter Isakson, 12          22:45.1  
  116  Chase Grindberg, 11        23:02.1  
Total Time = 1:44:47.9     Total Places = 378

14. Park Center
   61  Rob Johnson, 11            20:25.0  
   62  Greg Miller, 9             20:25.5  
   73  Bennett Evarts, 12         20:54.9  
   87  Deontae Henderson, 12      21:21.7  
   96  Nathaniel Johnson, 11      21:44.0  
  110  Noah Arel, 12              22:24.4  
Total Time = 1:44:51.1     Total Places = 379

15*. Simley
   52  Michael Greene, 12         20:10.5  
   58  Kyle Nordstrom, 11         20:23.2  
   89  Ebenezer Ojo, 9            21:26.0  
   91  Blake Scheffknecht, 11     21:28.4  
  102  Jakob Myers, 8             22:03.1  
  108  James Royce, 8             22:19.4  
  112  Noah Myers, 11             22:38.5  
Total Time = 1:45:31.2     Total Places = 392

16*. Minneapolis South
   38  Abram Isola, 12            19:23.6  
   48  Eamonn Casey, 12           19:55.1  
   82  Tristian Evans-Fargione, 11
                                 21:08.8  
  100  Niall Brennan, 11          22:00.2  
  124  Theo Colby-Milbrath, 10    24:59.7  
Total Time = 1:47:27.4     Total Places = 392

17. Minneapolis Henry
   21  Joseph Clifton, 12         18:51.7  
   84  Andrew Clifton, 10         21:14.3  
  114  Teagan Brogdon, 10         22:58.5  
  120  Alexander Roelofs, 10      23:39.8  
  126  Nick Kester, 10            27:26.7  
  127  Nikolas Johnson, 10        27:29.7  
  129  Issac Sonquist, 9            
Total Time = 1:54:11.0     Total Places = 465

18. Champlin Park
   69  David Urvig, 12            20:46.6  
   94  Santiago Castillo, 11      21:41.5  
  101  Jacob VanHoutan, 10        22:02.1  
  105  Christian Stohlman, 9      22:11.1  
  111  Christian Rorvick, 9       22:31.9  
  118  Peter Scheller, 9          23:09.6  
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  121  Jack Barthold, 10          23:40.8  
Total Time = 1:49:13.2     Total Places = 480

19. Cretin-Derham Hall
   77  Jacob Peterfeso, 9         21:00.4  
   83  John Fox, 9                21:10.3  
   99  Robert Hofmann, 10         21:50.6  
  119  Nathan Odahl, 11           23:23.9  
  122  Patrick Rosemark, 11       24:07.2  
Total Time = 1:51:32.4     Total Places = 500

20. Shanley-Oak Grove
   98  Jeffrey Donegan, 9         21:50.2  
  107  Matt Brock, 10             22:13.5  
  123  Alex Seefeldt, 11          24:19.7  
  125  Grant Invie, 9             25:06.0  
  128  Gurvir Johal, 10             
  130  Kyle Conant, 9               
Total Time = 1:33:29.4     Total Places = 581
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Kevin Myers, 12            17:27.6    Wayzata              
    2     2  Paul Epland, 11            17:33.8    Wayzata              
    3     3  Martin Johnson, 11         17:51.9    Wayzata              
    4     4  Paul Weiler, 9             17:53.3    Wayzata              
    5     5  Seth Casey, 12             17:59.9    Bismarck             
    6     6  Jaden Fettig, 10           18:05.8    Bismarck             
    7     7  Wes Heal, 10               18:06.8    Wayzata              
    8     8  Leo Hipp, 11               18:10.5    Forest Lake          
    9     9  Matt Bakken, 9             18:15.2    Bismarck             
   10    10  Paul Breitbach, 8          18:19.0    Coon Rapids          
   11    11  Jade Nein, 12              18:23.7    Bismarck             
   12    12  Josh Halverson, 9          18:26.5    Wayzata              
   13    13  Ben Carpenter, 11          18:27.6    Mounds View          
   14    14  Jack Gasper, 12            18:28.1    Bismarck             
   15    15  Quinn Duffy, 11            18:29.3    Forest Lake          
   16    16  Jackson Carlson, 11        18:35.0    Bismarck             
   17    17  Ben Shuldes, 12            18:36.9    Mounds View          
   18    18  Sam Baumer, 9              18:41.6    Rock Bridge          
   19    19  Riley Schilling, 11        18:42.5    Forest Lake          
   20        Graeme Alexander, 12       18:45.1    Minneapolis Southwest 
   21    20  Matt Erickson, 11          18:51.3    Mounds View          
   22    21  Joseph Clifton, 12         18:51.7    Minneapolis Henry    
   23    22  Ben Snuggerud, 11          18:54.4    Mounds View          
   24    23  Tim Axberg, 10             18:55.1    Irondale             
   25    24  Filipos Gilbert, 8         18:55.5    Irondale             
   26    25  Thomas Lerdall, 11         18:56.5    Wayzata              
   27    26  Christopher Delgado, 11    19:01.4    Forest Lake          
   28    27  Marcus Schultz, 10         19:02.4    Irondale             
   29    28  Mason Mislan, 10           19:03.3    Rock Bridge          
   30    29  Taylor Olson, 11           19:13.2    Forest Lake          
   31    30  Danny Lantz, 12            19:14.1    Rock Bridge          
   32    31  Keagan McCully, 11         19:15.1    St Paul Central      
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   33    32  Nick Tschosik, 8           19:17.2    Fargo Davies         
   34    33  Hunter Kjelshus, 9         19:17.8    Perham               
   35    34  Jack Gabel, 10             19:18.4    Rock Bridge          
   36    35  Kyle Schnichels, 11        19:19.0    Academy of HolyAngels 
   37    36  John Reiling, 11           19:21.2    Forest Lake          
   38    37  William Curoe, 11          19:22.7    Academy of HolyAngels 
   39    38  Abram Isola, 12            19:23.6    Minneapolis South    
   40    39  Thomas Preston, 12         19:24.9    Rock Bridge          
   41        Matt Villalta, 12          19:26.5    Minneapolis Southwest 
   42    40  Dan Finley, 10             19:27.1    Bismarck             
   43    41  Hunter Salathe, 12         19:27.4    Perham               
   44    42  Sam McGinnity, 11          19:36.3    Mounds View          
   45    43  Tom Eichlersmith, 12       19:37.6    Academy of HolyAngels 
   46    44  Joey Jankowski, 10         19:40.2    Irondale             
   47    45  Grant Delaune, 10          19:41.2    Mounds View          
   48    46  Spencer Brocksmith, 12     19:50.0    Rock Bridge          
   49    47  Sam O'Donnell-Hoff, 10     19:51.7    Roseville            
   50    48  Eamonn Casey, 12           19:55.1    Minneapolis South    
   51    49  Isaac Miller, 10           20:00.2    Roseville            
   52    50  Sean Wentworth, 11         20:00.8    Mounds View          
   53    51  Nathan Coleman, 10         20:02.3    Perham               
   54    52  Michael Greene, 12         20:10.5    Simley               
   55    53  Devon Chiodo, 11           20:12.1    Roseville            
   56    54  Luke Hemphill, 12          20:16.7    Elk River            
   57    55  Christian Leonard, 9       20:17.0    Elk River            
   58    56  Bradley Beaver, 10         20:17.4    Elk River            
   59    57  Landon Remington, 10       20:19.2    St Paul Central      
   60        Oliver Whittlef, 10        20:22.3    Minneapolis Southwest 
   61    58  Kyle Nordstrom, 11         20:23.2    Simley               
   62    59  Brendan Fish, 10           20:23.6    Rock Bridge          
   63    60  Nick Listrom, 9            20:23.9    Perham               
   64    61  Rob Johnson, 11            20:25.0    Park Center          
   65    62  Greg Miller, 9             20:25.5    Park Center          
   66        Jacob Ballensky, 10        20:27.1    Anoka                
   67    63  Tyler Graham, 11           20:30.5    Roseville            
   68    64  Joe Kelner, 12             20:31.9    Irondale             
   69    65  Chase Lietz, 9             20:33.6    Perham               
   70        Elijah Uecker, 10          20:34.3    Anoka                
   71    66  Shane Farrell, 11          20:38.6    Academy of HolyAngels 
   72    67  Jack Schugel, 11           20:40.3    Roseville            
   73    68  Gavin Nord, 12             20:40.8    Coon Rapids          
   74        Lukas Lindgren, 9          20:42.0    Mounds Park Academy  
   75    69  David Urvig, 12            20:46.6    Champlin Park        
   76    70  Andrew Heil, 12            20:46.9    Academy of HolyAngels 
   77    71  Tyler Hudson, 10           20:47.9    Elk River            
   78    72  Jack Davies, 12            20:49.1    Academy of HolyAngels 
   79    73  Bennett Evarts, 12         20:54.9    Park Center          
   80    74  Mitchell Jauhola, 11       20:58.3    Roseville            
   81    75  Aaron Hallstrom, 9         20:58.5    Fargo Davies         
   82    76  Jacob Nelson, 10           20:59.1    Academy of HolyAngels 
   83        Michael Carlsen, 10        20:59.3    Minneapolis Southwest 
   84    77  Jacob Peterfeso, 9         21:00.4    Cretin-Derham Hall   
   85        Taron Townsend, 8          21:00.8    Anoka                
   86    78  Tyler Fudge, 10            21:02.9    Perham               
   87    79  Kyle Struthers, 10         21:03.4    St Paul Central      
   88    80  Tim Yocum, 12              21:05.6    Fargo Davies         
   89    81  Dan Matthews, 10           21:07.9    Coon Rapids          
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   90    82  Tristian Evans-Fargione, 11
                                       21:08.8    Minneapolis South    
   91    83  John Fox, 9                21:10.3    Cretin-Derham Hall   
   92    84  Andrew Clifton, 10         21:14.3    Minneapolis Henry    
   93    85  Mark Pettinger, 10         21:14.8    Fargo Davies         
   94    86  Aaron Wegscheid, 8         21:16.1    Perham               
   95    87  Deontae Henderson, 12      21:21.7    Park Center          
   96    88  Blake Martie, 11           21:25.3    Elk River            
   97    89  Ebenezer Ojo, 9            21:26.0    Simley               
   98    90  Matt Robinson, 11          21:27.3    Irondale             
   99    91  Blake Scheffknecht, 11     21:28.4    Simley               
  100        John Ogden, 9              21:28.7    Mounds Park Academy  
  101    92  Colton Jones, 9            21:29.2    St Paul Central      
  102        Elias Kinfu, 10            21:38.1    Anoka                
  103    93  Adam Gerenz, 12            21:40.6    Coon Rapids          
  104    94  Santiago Castillo, 11      21:41.5    Champlin Park        
  105    95  Larsen Kronstad, 12        21:42.3    Coon Rapids          
  106    96  Nathaniel Johnson, 11      21:44.0    Park Center          
  107        Declan McGuire, 9          21:46.8    Minneapolis Roosevelt 
  108    97  Thomas Kiecker, 10         21:48.6    Coon Rapids          
  109    98  Jeffrey Donegan, 9         21:50.2    Shanley-Oak Grove    
  110    99  Robert Hofmann, 10         21:50.6    Cretin-Derham Hall   
  111        Ben George, 9              21:54.2    Mounds Park Academy  
  112        John Townsend, 9           21:57.1    Mounds Park Academy  
  113   100  Niall Brennan, 11          22:00.2    Minneapolis South    
  114   101  Jacob VanHoutan, 10        22:02.1    Champlin Park        
  115   102  Jakob Myers, 8             22:03.1    Simley               
  116   103  Jacob Thompson, 10         22:06.7    Elk River            
  117   104  Joey Waite, 9              22:09.8    St Paul Central      
  118   105  Christian Stohlman, 9      22:11.1    Champlin Park        
  119   106  Colin Birch, 11            22:11.8    Fargo Davies         
  120   107  Matt Brock, 10             22:13.5    Shanley-Oak Grove    
  121   108  James Royce, 8             22:19.4    Simley               
  122   109  Luke Lemke, 11             22:21.1    St Paul Central      
  123   110  Noah Arel, 12              22:24.4    Park Center          
  124   111  Christian Rorvick, 9       22:31.9    Champlin Park        
  125   112  Noah Myers, 11             22:38.5    Simley               
  126   113  Peter Isakson, 12          22:45.1    Fargo Davies         
  127   114  Teagan Brogdon, 10         22:58.5    Minneapolis Henry    
  128   115  Sam Droogsma, 10           23:01.0    Elk River            
  129   116  Chase Grindberg, 11        23:02.1    Fargo Davies         
  130   117  Benjamin Johnson, 10       23:05.2    St Paul Central      
  131   118  Peter Scheller, 9          23:09.6    Champlin Park        
  132   119  Nathan Odahl, 11           23:23.9    Cretin-Derham Hall   
  133   120  Alexander Roelofs, 10      23:39.8    Minneapolis Henry    
  134   121  Jack Barthold, 10          23:40.8    Champlin Park        
  135   122  Patrick Rosemark, 11       24:07.2    Cretin-Derham Hall   
  136   123  Alex Seefeldt, 11          24:19.7    Shanley-Oak Grove    
  137   124  Theo Colby-Milbrath, 10    24:59.7    Minneapolis South    
  138   125  Grant Invie, 9             25:06.0    Shanley-Oak Grove    
  139        Thanawut Sangthongsatit, 11
                                       26:19.0    St Paul Humboldt     
  140   126  Nick Kester, 10            27:26.7    Minneapolis Henry    
  141   127  Nikolas Johnson, 10        27:29.7    Minneapolis Henry    
  142   128  Gurvir Johal, 10               Shanley-Oak Grove    
  143   129  Issac Sonquist, 9              Minneapolis Henry    
  144   130  Kyle Conant, 9                 Shanley-Oak Grove    
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